SWCD # 15

PERCENTAGE FOR COLLECTION:
YEARS TO COLLECT:

OWNERS NAME

Wilferd & Audrey Foss
Gregory & Suzanne Miller
Gregory & Suzanne Miller
Sandra Kline

Jason Sandwisch
Melinda Lunsford

Cynthia & Michael Dunfee
Melody Ontko

Arthur & Melody Ontko
Huntington National Bank

Tony & Dawn Hall
Sarah Kleinhans

Frederick & Bridget Wagner

Wilferd & Audrey Foss

Robert & Marilyn Sandwisch
Jason & Brooke Sandwisch

Michael & Judith Lacer
Donald & Shirley Mulinix
Donald & Shirley Mulinix
Donald & Shirley Mulinix
Brian Wood

Deborah & Jason Lenke
Joseph Lochotzki
Emery & Suzette Croll
Emery & Suzette Croll
Mark & Laurene Moore
Clinton Gregory

Dean Gnepper
Jenny Focht
James & Megan Forsythe

35%

R T S PARCEL NUMBER

15 7 30 CARROLL TOWNSHIP

008-20136-31830-000
008-20136-31830-001
008-20136-31830-002
008-09820-13135-000
008-09813-13126-000
008-09815-13128-001
008-09815-13128-002
008-09815-13128-003
008-09817-13132-000
008-09811-13125-000

15 7 29 CARROLL TOWNSHIP

008-09795-13107-001
008-09795-13107-002

008-09795-13107-003
008-06381-24998-000
008-09768-13095-000
008-09768-13095-001
008-01498-29512-000
008-01498-29512-001
008-01498-29512-002
008-19847-29511-000
008-09784-13092-001
008-09784-13092-002
008-19848-29514-000
008-06421-13090-000
008-09779-13086-000
008-01454-11111-000
008-09783-13088-000

15 7 20 CARROLL TOWNSHIP

008-20943-34596-000
008-20943-34596-001
008-20943-34596-002

Miller (Foss) Ditch

Auditor No: 11-186

ACRES
OWNED BENEFIT

74.6780 74.678
1.8140 1.814
2.2080 2.208

20.0000 5.000

90.0000 15.000
1.3400 0.470
1.1430 1.059
1.2310 0.540
1.0000 1.000

30.0000 6.000
1.9280 1.320
2.7350 0.810

1.058
1.1860 0.810
9.0000 2.000

57.6120 1.670
2.3880 1.330

33.2240 0.188
1.0000 0.375
1.7760 0.188
4.0000 0.750
1.0000 0.500
1.0000 0.500
2.0000 0.500

40.0000 5.000

36.7500 4.750
1.3500 1.350
1.9000 1.900

71.9580 1.603
1.0140 1.014
1.0140 0.760

ACRES PERCENTAG

E

95%
95%
95%
88%
84%
82%
82%
82%
82%
80%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
90%
90%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
85%
83%
80%
80%
80%

75%
75%
75%

100%
ACRES

70.9441
1.7233
2.0976
4.4000

12.6000
0.3854
0.8684
0.4428
0.8200
4.8000

1.3200
0.8100
1.0580
0.8100
2.0000
1.5030
1.1970
0.1598
0.3188
0.1598
0.6375
0.4250
0.4250
0.4250
4.1500
3.8000
1.0800
1.5200

1.2023
0.7605
0.5700
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COLLECTION YEAR:

BASE

826.57
20.08
24.44
51.26

146.80

4.49
10.12
5.16
9.55
55.92

15.38
9.44
12.33
9.44
23.30
17.51
13.95
1.86
3.71
1.86
7.43
4.95
4.95
4.95
48.35
44.27
12.58
17.71

14.01
8.86
6.64

Engineer no: 52

$

2018

MAINT
ASSESSMENT

289.30
7.03
8.55

17.94
51.38
2.00
3.54
2.00
3.34
19.57
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&+

5.38

7.62
3.30
8.16
6.13
4.88
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.60
2.00
2.00
2.00
16.92
15.50
4.40
6.20

21.76
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$ 4.90
$ 3.10
$ 2.32
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SWCD # 15 Miller (Foss) Ditch Engineer no: 52
Auditor No: 11-186

ACRES ACRES PERCENTAG 100% MAINT
OWNERS NAME R T S PARCEL NUMBER OWNED BENEFIT E ACRES BASE ASSESSMENT
Dean Gnepper 008-20943-34596-003 2.3690 2.000 75% 1.5000 $ 17.48 $ 6.12
Mark & Mary Ellen Rosiak 008-20943-34596-005 1.0000 1.000 75% 0.7500 $ 8.74 $ 3.06
Mark & Mary Ellen Rosiak 008-20943-34596-008 1.6420 1.642 75% 1.2315 $ 14.35 $ 5.02
Allan Focht 008-20493-34596-005 1.0140 1.014 75% 0.7605 $ 8.86 $ 3.10
15 7 19 CARROLL TOWNSHIP
Daniel L Peters 008-09641-12879-000 30.4950 7.550 75% 5.6625 $ 65.97 $ 23.09
Donald Markel 008-09641-12879-002 1.3500 0.450 75% 0.3375 $ 3.93 $ 2.00
PARCELS
Ottawa County Engineer 008-19116-25849-000 0.5000 0.500 100% 0.5000 $ 5.83 $ 2.04
Carroll Township Trustees 008-19090-25848-000 9.0000 9.000 100% 9.0000 $ 104.86 $ 36.70
TOTAL: 143.1552
$ 1,667.90 $589.21
Base $ 1,667.90
Total Construction Costs $ 1,667.90
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